Ferrite Phase Shifters
FEATURES:
Fast Rise Time
360 Phase Shift
Remote Controlled
APPLICATIONS:
Remote Control Operation
High Speed Phase Modulation

Frequency
Range
(GHz)
BIT-NUMBER
Insertion
Loss
 (dB)
Typ.
Accuracy
(°)
Max.
VSWR
Operating
Temp.
(°C)
CSD01010506TY 1.0-1.9 6 5.3 ±6.6 1.3/1.2 *
CSD01010305T 1.0-1.2 5 3 ±3 1.5 max. *
CSD01010206HE 1.2-1.4 6 3 ±1 typ. 1.5 -55 to +85
CSD02040305T 2.0-4.0 5 4 ±3 1.5 max *
CSD02020204HE 2.2-2.3 4 3 ±1 typ. 1.5 -55 to +85
CSD02040506TY 2.3-4.1 6 6 ±6 1.5/1.2 *
CSD03060606TY 3.5-6.0 6 7 ±8 1.5/1.7 *
CSD04080505T 4.0-8.0 5 6 ±3 1.5 max. *
CSD05060204HE 5.0-6.0 4 4 ±1 typ. 1.5 -55 to +85
CSD06181205TY 6.0-18.0 5 12 ±10 1.6 *
CSD06180905HE 6.0-18.0 5 9 ±11 typ. 2 -55 to +85
CSD06181205T 6.0-18.0 5 12 ±11.2 2 *
CSD07121006TY 7.0-12.0 6 10 ±6 2.5/1.8 *
CSD08121005HE 8.0-12.0 5 10.0±5 ±5 typ. 2 -55 to +85
CSD08110506TQ 8.5-11.0 6 7 * * *
CSD09100806HE 9.0-10.0 6 8.0±2.0 ±2 typ. 1.5 -55 to +85
CSD09100604HE 9.0-10.0 4 6.0±5 ±5 typ. 1.5 -55 to +85
CSD18200505TQ 18.0-20.0 5 7 ±3 * *
CSD28320605TQ 28.0-32.0 5 9 * * *
CSD32370705TQ 32.0-37.0 5 10 * * *
OTHER FREQUENCIES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE
*CONSULT THE FACTORY
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com